Sunucular

Uriin

DELL POWEREDGE PER2504A R250 E-2314 16GB 480GB
SSD 450W

LENOVO 7D8JAQ43EA ST50 V2 E-2324G 16GB 2x960GB
SSD 500W

LENOVO 7Z73A0APEA SR650 V2 XEON-4310 32GB 1100W

LENOVO 7D76A024EA SR650 V3 XEON GOLD 5418Y 24C
1x64GB

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

1.699,00 USD

1.800,00 USD

3.700,00 USD

4.900,00 USD



