

## Sunucular

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	DELL POWEREDGE PER2504A R250 E-2314 16GB 480GB SSD 450W	Dell	0	1.699,00 USD
	LENOVO 7D8JA043EA ST50 V2 E-2324G 16GB 2x960GB SSD 500W	Lenovo	0	1.800,00 USD
	LENOVO 7Z73A0APEA SR650 V2 XEON-4310 32GB 1100W	Lenovo	0	3.700,00 USD
	LENOVO 7D76A024EA SR650 V3 XEON GOLD 5418Y 24C 1x64GB	Lenovo	0	4.900,00 USD